OP \$40.00 2226

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IlJones Education Company I	FORMERLY Jones Education Networks, Inc.	09/25/1996	CORPORATION: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jones International, Ltd.	
Street Address:	9697 E. Mineral Avenue	
Internal Address:	Attention: Lorri Ellis	
City:	Centennial	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80112	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: COLORADO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2226945	VIRTUAL TRADE SHOW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)799-1644

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 303-784-8486

Email: lorriellis@jonescorp.com

Correspondent Name: Lorri Ellis

Address Line 1: 9697 E. Mineral Avenue

Address Line 4: Centennial, COLORADO 80112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2000-010-001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lorri Ellis
Signature:	/le-0709/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003311 FRAME: 0880

900049273

Date:	05/18/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=jecnmchg#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003311 FRAME: 0881

CHANGE OF NAME

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

DP901031064

Pursuant to the provisions of the Colorado Business Corporation Act, the undersigned Corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST:

The name of the Corporation is JONES EDUCATION

NETWORKS, INC.

SECOND: The following amendment was adopted by the shareholders of the Corporation on September 16, 1996, and the number of votes cast for the amendment by each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment was sufficient for approval by that voting group:

> Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation shall be amended by striking out and eliminating the existing text thereof in its entirety and substituting the following in its place:

-961125862 C \$25.00 BECRETARY OF STATE 09-25-96 16:06

The name of the corporation is Jones Education Company

THIRD:

The manner, if not set forth in such amendment, in which any exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares provided for in the amendment shall be effected, is as follows:

No change.

JONES EDUCATION NETWORKS, INC.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003311 FRAME: 0882

RECORDED: 05/18/2006